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CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR DE INVIERNO
TORREMOLINOS, 9 - 13/4/2022

CLASIFICACION JUNIOR Todas las pruebas

Masc., JUNIOR
1. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 400,00
2. C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 274,00
3. C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 199,00
4. C.N. Terrassa 00057 192,00
5. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 191,00
6. C.N. Barcelona 00051 180,50
7. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 180,00
8. C.N. Metropole 00054 179,00
9. C.N. Churriana 01035 170,00

10. C.D. El Valle 01203 119,00
Tolosaldea Usabal I.K.T. 01107 119,00

12. Navial 00746 107,00
13. C.N. Vilafranca 00252 91,00

Real Canoe N.C. 00053 91,00
15. C.N. Esplugues 00549 85,00
16. C.N. Ciudad de Alcorcon 01350 79,00
17. C.N. Banyoles 00072 77,00
18. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 72,00
19. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 64,00

S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 64,00
21. E.M. El Olivar 00136 61,00
22. C.N. El Cisne 00800 55,00
23. C.N. Las Norias 00222 52,00
24. C.N. Helios 00059 49,00
25. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 48,50
26. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 46,00
27. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 42,50
28. C.N. Mataro 00106 41,00
29. C.N. Sabadell 00058 40,00
30. C.N. Toledo 00604 36,00

C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 36,00
32. C.N. Caceres Delfines 00798 34,00
33. C.N. Figueres 00177 33,00

C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 33,00
35. C.N. Arteixo 01133 31,00
36. C.N. Calella 00629 29,50
37. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 28,00
38. N.C Torello 00451 24,00

C.N. Almeria 00201 24,00
40. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 21,00
41. C.N. Martorell 00077 20,00
42. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 19,00

C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 19,00
44. C.N. Ciudad de Avila P0906 16,00

C.N. Vinaros 00416 16,00
46. C.N. Granollers 00099 15,00

C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 15,00
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48. Galdakao I.T. 00005 14,00
C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 14,00

50. C.N. Inca 01243 13,00
51. C.D. Sek 00291 12,00

C.N. Eivissa 00499 12,00
53. Club Campusesport 01268 11,50
54. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 11,00

C.N. Bahia de Cadiz 00722 11,00
Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 11,00

57. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 10,00
58. E.C. Ciudad de Talavera Aqüis 00764 9,50
59. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 9,00
60. C.N. Montilla 00386 8,00

C.D. Bilbao 00086 8,00
Club Natacion San Juan 01387 8,00

63. C.N. Palma de Mallorca 00056 6,00
64. C.N. Camargo 00124 5,00

A.D. Fogar 00617 5,00
66. C.N. Igualada 00079 4,00

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01064 4,00
68. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 3,00

C.P. La Roda 00031 3,00
C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 3,00
C.N. Coruña 00186 3,00

72. C.N. Badajoz 06011 2,00
C.N. Voltor Balear 00877 2,00

74. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 1,00
C.N. Astillero 00650 1,00

Fem., JUNIOR
1. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 299,00
2. C.N. Barcelona 00051 239,00
3. C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 211,50
4. C.D. El Valle 01203 174,00
5. C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 157,00
6. C.N. Banyoles 00072 154,00
7. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 145,00
8. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 138,00
9. Universidad De Granada 00602 130,00

10. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 122,00
11. C.N. Arzua P1112 114,00
12. C.N. Palma de Mallorca 00056 105,00
13. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 90,00
14. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 85,00
15. C.N. Albacete 00470 79,00
16. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 77,00
17. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 62,00
18. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 59,50
19. C.N. Caldes 00080 54,00

C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 54,00
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21. C.N. Don Benito Acuarun P1000 53,00
22. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 52,00
23. Navial 00746 48,00
24. C.N. Tarraco 00064 45,00
25. C.N. Bahia de Cadiz 00722 42,00

C.N. Terrassa 00057 42,00
27. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 41,00

R.C.N. Vigo 00071 41,00
29. C.D.  Acuatico León 01483 39,00

Tolosaldea Usabal I.K.T. 01107 39,00
31. C.N. Galaico 00784 36,00

C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 36,00
33. E.M. El Olivar 00136 29,00
34. C.N. Pozuelo 00828 28,00
35. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 26,00

C.N. Calella 00629 26,00
37. C.N. Almeria 00201 24,00
38. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 23,00
39. C.N. Metropole 00054 21,50
40. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 20,00
41. C.D. Parquesol P0904 16,00

C.N. Churriana 01035 16,00
Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 16,00
C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 16,00

45. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 15,00
46. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 13,50
47. C.N. Olot 00075 13,00
48. C.N. Plasencia 00369 10,00
49. C.N. Menditxo 00411 9,00
50. Club Natacion San Juan 01387 8,50
51. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 8,00
52. C.N. Sabadell 00058 7,50
53. C.N. Helios 00059 7,00
54. C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01064 6,00

Fed. Andorrana 00900 6,00
C.P. La Roda 00031 6,00

57. C.N. Merida 00681 5,00
58. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 4,00
59. C.N. Eivissa 00499 1,00


